
TWILCHE 3/14/17 SP 

11500 ROOSEVELT BLVD., BLDG. D Philadelphia, PA 19116-3080 
PHONE 215.673.RICE FAX 215.673.2616 TOLL FREE 1-800-232-6022 Website: www.iriceco.com 

SPECIFICATION SHEET 

ITEM KEY: 

PRODUCT NAME: 

TWCHCA

CLARK CREAMERY AVE. WILD CHERRY TOPPING

DESCRIPTION:     A naturally flavored high quality cherry topping for use in ice cream and 
frozen desserts. 

INGREDIENT LIST:  Cherries, Sugar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Modified Food Starch, 
Contains 2% or less of the following: Citric Acid, Natural Flavors, Sodium 
Citrate, Sodium Benzoate, Xanthan Gum, FD&C Red #40, FD&C Blue #1 

LOT CODING: Manufacturing date expressed as: 
 DDD    -      YY     -       B 

 (Julian Date)    (Year)      (Batch #) 

MICROBIOLOGY: - Standard Plate Count: 1000/G. Max

- Yeast & Mold: 50/G. Max

- Salmonella: Negative

- E. Coli: Negative

STORAGE: Ambient Temperature 

SHELF LIFE: 12 Months Unopened 

CONTAINER: ~ 30 Lb Net Weight 6 (½ Gallon) Plastic Jars Per Case 

KOSHER STATUS: O.U. Approved Facility (Certificate available on request)

ALLERGENS: To the best of our knowledge this product does not contain any known 
allergens. 

Bruce Hanley 
Director of Quality Control 
I. Rice & Co.



CLARK Creamery Ave. Wild Cherry Topping - TWCHCA 

 2 Tbsp (31 GRAMS)
64 servings per container
Serving size

Nutrition Facts

Amount per serving

Calories
%Daily Value*

Total Fat
Saturated Fat 0.00g

Trans 

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber
Total Sugars

Protein 

Iron

Calcium

20mg

0mg

0.00g

70

16g

0g

13g

0g

0%

0%

0.00g

0%

1%

0%

5%

Fat
0%

0%

Includes 13g Added Sugars

Vitamin D

Potassium

0%

0%15mg

0mcg

0.036µg

1.148mg

*The % Daily value (DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily 
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.
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